Menlikli
Briilisauer
Bogdanovic
Egger
Bogdanovic
Frei

Vidovic
Sonderegger
Vidovic
Egger
Sonderegger
Sackmann

Weber
Egger
Frei
Popp
Egger
Mikle
Schmid

Fisch
Dietschi
Buff
Diethelm
Tauscher
Egger

Menlikli
Egger

Keller
Bozzolini
Sonderegger
John

Nauer

Aumayr
Tauscher
Ulrich
Halbich
Egger
Simikic

Frommenwiler
Fisch
Tanner
Lonardi
Weber
Povataj
Popp
Egger
Oberholzer
Oberholzer
Schmid

Niedermann
Bogdanovic
Forster
Kalin

Istogu
Briilisauer
Hertenstein

Elin
Alessia
Mara
Pia
Dara
Anika

Luka
Leano
Mateo
Florin
Lio
Felix

Mascha
Noemi
Elin
Paula
Livia
Hailey
Alena

Timo
Marin
Tim
Yannic
Ole
Colin

Mara
Jael
Viona
Giulietta
Alina
Miah
Ronja

Valerio
Nils
Tiago
Philip
Dario
Stefan

Elisa
Tessa
Jana
Lia
Franka
Luana
Emma
Salome
Noemi
Valerie
Enya

Mauri
Jakov
Curdin
Dario
llian
Robin
Levin
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mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten

e N -

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten

NN NN

. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse

I NN

. Klasse

Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule
Vorschule

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten

I N NN

Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

MDD N NN

. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse
. Klasse

e -

. Klasse

13.01
14.57
17.41
18.53
19.47
29.80

11.17
13.52
14.57
15.94
16.03
18.18

8.68
8.83
9.42
9.87
10.91
12.30
13.00

9.53

10.31
10.40
11.34
11.55
13.30

8.42
8.85
9.54
9.59
10.05
10.30
10.58

9.39
9.42
9.70
9.75
10.20
11.05

11.30
11.75
12.14
12.35
12.40
12.46
12.64
12.82
13.34
14.29
14.60

11.09
12.06
12.16
12.40
12.72
13.30
14.95

Briilisauer
Menlikli
Bogdanovic

Sonderegger
Vidovic
Vidovic

Egger
Frei
Weber

Fisch
Buff
Dietschi

Menlikli
Egger
Keller

Aumayr
Ulrich
Tauscher

Frommenwiler
Fisch
Tanner

Niedermann
Bogdanovic
Forster

Alessia
Elin
Mara

Leano
Mateo
Luka

Noemi
Elin
Mascha

Timo
Tim
Marin

Mara
Jael
Viona

Valerio
Tiago
Nils

Elisa
Tessa
Jana

Mauri
Jakov
Curdin

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
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1. Klasse
1. Klasse
1. Klasse

11.10
12.42
14.26

13.74
14.81
15.32

9.89
10.37
10.66

9.68
10.11
10.16

8.42
8.73
9.36

9.00
9.22
9.27

11.29
11.56
11.94

10.94
11.82
12.32



Dolpp
Matthes
Bérlocher
Egger
Menlikli
Keller

Buff
Manser
Goétz
Sutter
Merk
Saric
Saric
Bozzolini
Dietschi

Bischof
Kalin
John
Féassler
Fiechter

Egger
Niedermann
Istogu
Egger
Tanner

Buff
Frommenwiler
Manser
Tanner
Bonfiglio
Schmalz
Forster
Simikic
Aumayr
Nauer

Matthes
Bamert
Halblich
Réss
Oberholzer

Manser
Povataj
Ulrich
Egger
Vrbat
Roller
Sutter

Valérie
Marie
Milou
Jael
Yael
Felia

Nino

Henri

Bodi

Ryan

Jano
Aleksandar
Marko
Gianluigi
Lias

Nila
Livia
Ella
Laura
Lenja

Flavio
Anton
Leano
Dominic
Fabian
Fabio
Levin
Julian
Nick
Alessio
Levin
Andri
Gavrilo
Ariano
Noah

Mailin
Marla
Diana
Romina
Eliane

Theo
Lordian
Mateo
Louis
Luka
Nevin
Kian
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weiblich
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mannlich
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4. Klasse
4. Klasse
4. Klasse
4. Klasse
4. Klasse

10.99
11.08
11.79
11.97
12.04
12.82

10.16
10.67
10.91
10.99
11.41
11.51
11.56
11.84
12.68

10.23
10.55
10.60
11.15
11.88

10.35
10.46
10.49
10.63
10.69
10.74
11.26
11.51
11.56
11.60
11.65
11.66
12.20
12.22
12.93

10.13
10.77
10.91
11.42
11.42

9.41

9.82

10.07
10.12
10.57
10.70
11.32

Matthes
Dolpp
Barlocher

Buff
Manser
Goétz

Bischof
Kalin
John

Niedermann
Egger
Istogu

Matthes
Bamert
Halblich

Manser
Povataj
Ulrich

Marie
Valérie
Milou

Nino
Henri
Bodi

Nila
Livia
Ella

Anton
Flavio
Leano

Mailin
Marla
Diana

Theo
Lordian
Mateo

weiblich
weiblich
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mannlich
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mannlich
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weiblich

mannlich
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3. Klasse
3. Klasse
3. Klasse

4. Klasse
4. Klasse
4. Klasse

4. Klasse
4. Klasse
4. Klasse

10.78
10.98
11.28

10.08
10.48
10.53

10.24
10.35
10.76

10.14
10.19
10.61

10.02
10.68
10.73

9.70
10.00
10.05



Egger
John
Broger
Bogdanovic
Bischof
Roller
Kradolfer

Barlocher
Egger
Stucki

Briihimann
Nussli
Kradolfer

Koller
Hollenstein
Kempter
Schmidli

Barlocher
Rutishauser

Weber
Briihimann
Brithimann
Matzinger

Niedermann
Buff

Dolpp
Egger
Istogu
Egger

Frei
Roller
Stucki

Melina
Dalya
Nicole
Dunja
Leana
Amelia
Mara

llai
Claudio
Raphael

Elina
Samey
Lina

Jano
Lean
Dario
Lorin

Anouk
Anna

Noa
Livio
Nevin
Dario

Julia
Nicole
Sonja
Evelyn
Denise
Vroni

Marcel
Patrick
Jirg

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
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6. Klasse
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Oberstufe
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Erwachsene
Erwachsene
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Klasse
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Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene

9.83

9.88

10.01
10.06
10.25
10.42
10.47

9.25
9.98
10.54

9.35
10.00
10.41

8.80
9.64
9.80
10.24

9.05
9.24

8.26
9.01
9.18
9.59

9.69

10.08
10.53
10.58
10.95
10.99

8.36
8.71
12.16

John
Broger
Egger

Barlocher
Egger
Stucki

Briihimann
Nssli
Kradolfer

Koller
Hollenstein
Kempter

Barlocher
Rutishauser

Weber
Briihimann
Brithimann

Niedermann
Buff
Dolpp

Frei
Roller
Stucki

Dalya
Nicole
Melina

llai
Claudio
Raphael

Elina
Samey
Lina

Jano
Lean
Dario

Anouk
Anna

Noa
Livio
Nevin

Julia
Nicole
Sonja

Marcel
Patrick
Jirg

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
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. Klasse
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Oberstufe
Oberstufe

Oberstufe
Oberstufe
Oberstufe

Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene

Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene

9.92
9.97
10.02

9.70
10.24
10.72

9.44
10.32
10.89

9.38
9.80
10.15

9.27
9.54

8.26
9.14
9.25

9.93
10.10
11.25

8.52
8.76
12.81



